
PMO - REGIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT
LAKE ZONE FORM SIX MOCK EXAMINATION RESULTS - NOV. 2025

S0550 -  BUGENE SECONDARY SCHOOL SECONDARY SCHOOL

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

F 25 45 19 0 0
M 54 55 9 0 0
T 79 100 28 0 0

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S0550-0501 F 10 II
G/S 69-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 54-D,     
BAM  40.5-E

S0550-0502 F 10 II
G/S 71-B,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 59-D,     
BAM  47-E

S0550-0503 F 9 I
G/S 64-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 61-C,     
BAM  46-E

S0550-0504 F 9 I
G/S 66-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 59-D,     
BAM  43.5-E

S0550-0505 F 12 II
G/S 64-C,     HIS 53-D,     GEO 53-D,     ECO 52-D,     
BAM  18.5-F

S0550-0506 F 10 II
G/S 74-B,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 58-D,     
BAM  26.5-F

S0550-0507 F 9 I
G/S 70-B,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 65-C,     
BAM  30.5-F

S0550-0508 F 10 II
G/S 67-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 68-C,     
BAM  31.5-F

S0550-0509 F 8 I
G/S 65-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 64-C,     
BAM  39.5-E

S0550-0510 F 9 I
G/S 52-D,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 66-C,     
BAM  45-E

S0550-0511 F 11 II
G/S 65-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 50-D,     ECO 59-D,     
BAM  24-F

S0550-0512 F 8 I
G/S 62-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 65-C,     
BAM  44-E

S0550-0513 F 10 II
G/S 66-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 58-D,     
BAM  41-E

S0550-0514 F 8 I
G/S 62-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 70-B,     
BAM  39-S

S0550-0515 M 9 I
G/S 69-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 57-D,     
BAM  38-S

S0550-0516 M 9 I
G/S 72-B,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 67-C,     
BAM  57.5-D

S0550-0517 M 10 II
G/S 55-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 54-D,     ECO 67-C,     
BAM  49-E

S0550-0518 M 10 II
G/S 61-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 56-D,     ECO 61-C,     
BAM  31-F

S0550-0519 M 9 I
G/S 51-D,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 63-C,     
BAM  28-F

ANTIDIUS KABYEMELA ANORD  

RAHMA IBRAHIMU JONGO  

SIFUNI ROTH LIVINGSTONE  

ZULFA ISSA MOHAMED  

ALEDIUS JOHN AMON  

ALIBARIKI ALINAITWE ZADES  

ALISEN CHARLES DOMINICK  

FULL NAME

ANESTA PETRO KALOKOLA  

AULESI NOBATH REVELIAN  

BONITHA JUSTUS MORRIS  

ELINA ANTERIUS SEVERIAN  

EUSTOKIA BYERA OSWARD  

ANICET NIWAGILA ALBOGAST  

GIFT ASIIMWE RICHARD  

HAPPYNESS RESPICIUS KAIZA  

JOYCE BUJIKU NKUBA  

LINESA DEUSDERITH JOSEPH  

MIRIAMU EMMANUEL WAMBURA  

OLIVIA ROBERT MULOKOZI  
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S0550-0520 M 8 I
G/S 67-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 69-C,     
BAM  37-S

S0550-0521 M 9 I
G/S 72-B,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 69-C,     
BAM  36-S

S0550-0522 M 9 I
G/S 69-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 69-C,     
BAM  55.5-D

S0550-0523 M 9 I
G/S 74-B,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 67-C,     
BAM  47-E

S0550-0524 M 6 I
G/S 72-B,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 77-B,     ECO 70-B,     
BAM  35.5-S

S0550-0525 M 9 I
G/S 72-B,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 69-C,     
BAM  39.5-E

S0550-0526 M 9 I
G/S 60-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 66-C,     
BAM  49.5-D

S0550-0527 M 8 I
G/S 67-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 61-C,     
BAM  50-D

S0550-0528 M 8 I
G/S 74-B,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 64-C,     
BAM  44-E

S0550-0529 M 9 I
G/S 63-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 67-C,     
BAM  44-E

S0550-0530 M 6 I
G/S 66-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 71-B,     
BAM  68.5-C

S0550-0531 M 9 I
G/S 64-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 68-C,     
BAM  51.5-D

S0550-0532 M 10 II
G/S 60-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 58-D,     
BAM  58.5-D

S0550-0533 M 6 I
G/S 66-C,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 74-B,     
BAM  39-S

S0550-0534 M 7 I
G/S 72-B,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 62-C,     
BAM  60.5-C

S0550-0535 M 10 II
G/S 61-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 63-C,     
BAM  43-E

S0550-0536 M 7 I
G/S 64-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 72-B,     
BAM  43.5-E

S0550-0537 M 8 I
G/S 78-B,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 74-B,     
BAM  51-D

S0550-0538 M 8 I
G/S 66-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 64-C,     
BAM  52-D

S0550-0539 M 8 I
G/S 63-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 61-C,     
BAM  51-D

S0550-0540 M 9 I
G/S 63-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 64-C,     
BAM  45-E

S0550-0541 M 9 I
G/S 62-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 69-C,     
BAM  51-D

S0550-0542 M 10 II
G/S 58-D,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 51-D,     ECO 68-C,     
BAM  36-S

S0550-0543 M 7 I
G/S 68-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 74-B,     
BAM  46-E

S0550-0544 F 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 67-C
S0550-0545 F 9 I G/S 71-B,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 65-C,     ENG 63-C
S0550-0546 F 8 I G/S 71-B,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 70-B

APRODIUS RWEZAULA ATHANAZI  

BARAKA JEREMIA MWESONGO  

BONIPHACE MATTHEW KATENSYO  

DEONIDAS JONAS DEOGRATIUS  

THEMESTOCRES JOAKIMU JOHN  

VICTA NASHONI MNONO  

AGRATH MORICE GOSBERT  
ALICE MEDARD PHILIMONI  
DORINE KOKUHAMBWA MWESIGA  

LORETU KISPAN LENGARE  

MURTAZA RWEYEMAMU HABIBU  

MZAWALU ABDUL AHMAD  

OMBENI EVARISTON BYAKARAGWE  

REVINATUSI RICHARD JEMSI  

SANG'UDI GULIYI SHEKA  

JEREMIAH CHARLES NGONG'HO  

JONATHAN MUSA MGUDO  

JOVANUS ELIAS WILLISON  

JUSTUS RWEYONGEZA JOHN  

KURWA SAIDI HASSAN  

LEBISON LEONARD BAMBANZA  

EDRICK PASCHAL JEREMIAH  

ELASTO LUBITILA MATHIAS  

EMMANUEL SHUKURU DOTTO  

ERASMUS ERASTO PROSPERY  

HAJI RAJABU YAHAYA  

JACKSON THOMAS INNOCENT  
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S0550-0547 F -- ABS
S0550-0548 F 9 I G/S 74-B,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 55-D,     ENG 68-C
S0550-0549 F 9 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 68-C
S0550-0550 F 11 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 57-D,     ENG 57-D
S0550-0551 F 15 III G/S 55-D,     HIS 43-E,     GEO 47-E,     ENG 49-E
S0550-0552 F 12 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 50-D,     ENG 59-D
S0550-0553 F 10 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 55-D,     ENG 65-C
S0550-0554 F 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 68-C
S0550-0555 F 13 III G/S 58-D,     HIS 52-D,     GEO 54-D,     ENG 42-E
S0550-0556 F 10 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 60-C
S0550-0557 F 10 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 57-D,     ENG 64-C
S0550-0558 F 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 69-C
S0550-0559 M 9 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 65-C
S0550-0560 M 10 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 53-D
S0550-0561 M 8 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 66-C
S0550-0562 M 8 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 70-B,     ENG 65-C
S0550-0563 M 11 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 53-D,     ENG 55-D
S0550-0564 M 8 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 69-C
S0550-0565 M 9 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 59-D
S0550-0566 M 10 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 59-D,     ENG 63-C
S0550-0567 M 7 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 75-B,     ENG 72-B
S0550-0568 M 11 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 57-D
S0550-0569 M 8 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 70-B,     ENG 69-C
S0550-0570 M 8 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 63-C
S0550-0571 M 12 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 48-E,     ENG 55-D
S0550-0572 M 11 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 48-E
S0550-0573 M 10 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 58-D
S0550-0574 M 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 60-C
S0550-0575 M 10 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 56-D,     ENG 63-C
S0550-0576 M 9 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 60-C
S0550-0577 M 8 I G/S 73-B,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 60-C
S0550-0578 F 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 61-C
S0550-0579 F 12 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 52-D,     KIS 46-E
S0550-0580 F 13 III G/S 67-C,     HIS 46-E,     GEO 56-D,     KIS 50-D
S0550-0581 F 11 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 40-E
S0550-0582 F 10 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 54-D
S0550-0583 F 9 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 70-B,     KIS 50-D
S0550-0584 F 12 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 56-D,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 46-E
S0550-0585 F 12 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 45-E
S0550-0586 F 12 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 46-E,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 51-D
S0550-0587 F 11 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 48-E
S0550-0588 F 11 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 57-D
S0550-0589 F 10 II G/S 72-B,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 53-D
S0550-0590 F 11 II G/S 51-D,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 47-E
S0550-0591 F 13 III G/S 61-C,     HIS 52-D,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 38-S
S0550-0592 F 13 III G/S 64-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 45-E,     KIS 42-E
S0550-0593 F 14 III G/S 64-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 36-S
S0550-0594 F 11 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 52-D
S0550-0595 F 11 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 57-D,     KIS 57-D

DORINE MONDEST MUGANYIZI  
DORINE TAIFA CORONERY  
ESTER GIDION PHILIPO  
ESTHER BARIKI TIMON  
EVELINA EDWARD BUGANZI  
GIBEA ANORD MUMANYA  

EUSEBIA LOGIUS RAULIAN  
HAPPYNES CHARLES PETRO  
IRENE SHUBILA CLAUDIO  
JASMIN ALLY BAZIRI  
JUDITH NGASSA DOTTO  
LIGHTNESS LAUREAN NSHUNJU  

AMINA SHABANI KAYUGI  
ANALISI SINZINAYO KAMARA  
ANATORIA NAMARA DICKSON  
ASHURA ATHUMAN SHABANI  
ASIMWE STEPHANO PHILIPO  
AVINESI ELIASI MICHAEL  

ACRESS VEDATO KILINYEBESA  
ADELAIDA ATUGONZA REOPORD  
AILINI ALINDA EUGEN  
AIREN EDMINI DAMIAN  
ALICE JESSE RWAMWASHA  
ALINDA KASULI VICENT  

PETRO JOHN DEZDERY  
PIUS PETER PIUS  
SHEDRACK WARIAELI NNKO  
STRATHON SOSPETER VENANT  
THABIT ABDUL SADICK  
ZARUKI SELEMAN RWEGASHA  

GRATION DIDACE BARNABA  
HELBERTH BATHOROMEO MPHANYE  
JOANES IMANI JOSHUA  
JOSHUA RWEHUMBIZA TEIKWA  
LENAS BRASIO KAYANDA  
MARWA MWITA JACKSON  

DONICE JONAS ZEPHRINE  
EDIGA MOHAMED MAYOYO  
ELISHA JOHN CHARLES  
ERICK KYAKUBIKILE GREVASE  
FABIAN LUTONJA PETER  
GOODLUCK KIFUKUZI TIMOTHEO  

LISA LAUTHON RWAMULEGE  
LULU ALPHONCE MSISI  
LYIDIA FAUSTINE MAKONDA  
RAINES GEORGE BYABUSHA  
ROSEMARY RICHARD LOIRUCK  
DELICK JOVENT LUSHOHOLA  

ELIETH FROLIAN FELEDINAND  
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S0550-0596 F 10 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 56-D
S0550-0597 F 10 II G/S 72-B,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 59-D
S0550-0598 F 14 III G/S 61-C,     HIS 52-D,     GEO 53-D,     KIS 38-S
S0550-0599 F 11 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 46-E
S0550-0600 F 8 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 63-C
S0550-0601 F 9 I G/S 72-B,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 59-D
S0550-0602 F 9 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 60-C,     KIS 58-D
S0550-0603 F 11 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 54-D
S0550-0604 F 11 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 46-E
S0550-0605 F 9 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 74-B,     KIS 59-D
S0550-0606 F 11 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 54-D,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 58-D
S0550-0607 F 11 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 50-D
S0550-0608 F 10 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 60-C,     KIS 51-D
S0550-0609 M 14 III G/S 57-D,     HIS 53-D,     GEO 57-D,     KIS 38-S
S0550-0610 M 11 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 60-C,     KIS 48-E
S0550-0611 M 9 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 50-D
S0550-0612 M 10 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 59-D
S0550-0613 M 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 70-B,     KIS 52-D
S0550-0614 M 11 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 42-E
S0550-0615 M 15 III G/S 43-E,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 46-E,     KIS 33-F
S0550-0616 M 12 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 54-D,     KIS 48-E
S0550-0617 M 10 II G/S 73-B,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 47-E
S0550-0618 M 10 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 51-D
S0550-0619 M 12 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 38-S
S0550-0620 M 12 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 41-E
S0550-0621 M 10 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 50-D
S0550-0622 M 12 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 46-E
S0550-0623 M 10 II G/S 71-B,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 54-D
S0550-0624 M 15 III G/S 60-C,     HIS 51-D,     GEO 53-D,     KIS 34-F
S0550-0625 M 10 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 50-D
S0550-0626 M 17 III G/S 52-D,     HIS 54-D,     GEO 37-S,     KIS 32-F
S0550-0627 M 12 II G/S 52-D,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 54-D,     KIS 44-E
S0550-0628 M 11 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 49-E
S0550-0629 M 13 III G/S 62-C,     HIS 56-D,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 42-E
S0550-0630 M 10 II G/S 73-B,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 45-E
S0550-0631 M 10 II G/S 73-B,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 59-D
S0550-0632 M 10 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 52-D
S0550-0633 M 13 III G/S 68-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 48-E,     KIS 42-E
S0550-0634 M 12 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 44-E
S0550-0635 M 8 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 70-B
S0550-0636 M 11 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 51-D,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 54-D
S0550-0637 M 11 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 41-E
S0550-0638 F 11 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 44-E,     ENG 61-C
S0550-0639 F 12 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 59-D,     KIS 47-E,     ENG 62-C
S0550-0640 F 11 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 60-C,     KIS 43-E,     ENG 65-C
S0550-0641 F 15 III G/S 59-D,     HIS 58-D,     KIS 36-S,     ENG 49-E
S0550-0642 F 14 III G/S 55-D,     HIS 47-E,     KIS 43-E,     ENG 51-D
S0550-0643 F 12 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 40-E,     ENG 58-D
S0550-0644 F 13 III G/S 55-D,     HIS 51-D,     KIS 44-E,     ENG 51-DGIVENESS ALIGANYIRA ADAMSON  

DEBORA DEOGRATIAS PONCIAN  
DISELA TIBAKANYA ERADIUS  
EDINA MARCO MAKUBI  
ELIETH BURETH JUSTINIAN  
ELINA ALBERT PASCHARY  
FURAHA JOSEPH JOHN  

PROSPER EMMANUEL MASOLWA  
REVATUS PROJECTUS ALFRED  
ROMANUS ROGATH DOMINIC  
SADUN NDAIZEYE SADOCK  
STADIUS THOBIAS KYAMWILU  
TUMWOMBE SALVATORY PAULO  

JOSHUA JOHN DONALD  
KELVIN LAWRENCE MAENDE  
LEWIS LEONALD JOHN  
MALIMI JACKSON DANIEL  
MARCO SIMON FIKIRI  
NZAIRE DAUD JOACHIMU  

FRED LAZARO BAYA  
IMANI SIMONI ERNEST  
JAPHET JOHN KAMIHANDA  
JASTINE JAMES HENERICKO  
JAWABU DAUDA SWAIBU  
JONAS KAMUGISHA SHUBI  

BENSON DENIS BEGUMISA  
CHARLES MARWA MAHINYA  
ERICK GRESIM JOSHUA  
FASWIHU MUJUNI AMRY  
FESTUS RUGEMALIA CAROL  
FLAVIUS JOANES JAMES  

ZUWENA JABERI JAMALDIN  
AARON LIBENTI DAUDI  
ADBERT LINUS MARCEL  
ALON FISOSIUS NDALIBAMALE  
BARIKI RUCHIUS BEGIRA  
BENSON BENETSON SELESTIN  

MWANAHAMIS SELEMANI MWAMBE  
NEVICE SIMON MUSHI  
ODINA JOSEPH TIGAWA  
SHELA OMARI SALUMU  
WITNES WILBARD WILLIAM  
YULTHA PONTIAN VELANTIN  

JANETH JOEL MAXMILIAN  
JENIVA KOKUGONZA ISSACK  
JOVINA KOKWENDA SPRIAN  
KEMILEMBE LAULENT LAZARO  
MACKLINA MATHIAS MILEGO  
MAGRETH LAZARO EDWARD  

LAKE ZONE FormVI mock - Nov. 2024



S0550-0645 F 13 III G/S 63-C,     HIS 55-D,     KIS 40-E,     ENG 52-D
S0550-0646 F -- INC G/S 64-C,     KIS 27-F,     ENG 27-F
S0550-0647 F 15 III G/S 50-D,     HIS 48-E,     KIS 39-S,     ENG 54-D
S0550-0648 F 16 III G/S 61-C,     HIS 52-D,     KIS 34-F,     ENG 45-E
S0550-0649 F 13 III G/S 63-C,     HIS 50-D,     KIS 45-E,     ENG 58-D
S0550-0650 F 13 III G/S 65-C,     HIS 58-D,     KIS 49-E,     ENG 59-D
S0550-0651 F 9 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 60-C,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 73-B
S0550-0652 F 13 III G/S 70-B,     HIS 54-D,     KIS 46-E,     ENG 57-D
S0550-0653 M 11 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 45-E,     ENG 60-C
S0550-0654 M 10 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 53-D,     ENG 65-C
S0550-0655 M 11 II G/S 72-B,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 48-E,     ENG 60-C
S0550-0656 M 12 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 37-S,     ENG 62-C
S0550-0657 M 9 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 51-D,     ENG 70-B
S0550-0658 M 15 III G/S 59-D,     HIS 59-D,     KIS 33-F,     ENG 58-D
S0550-0659 M 12 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 59-D,     KIS 43-E,     ENG 62-C
S0550-0660 M 12 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 49-E,     ENG 59-D
S0550-0661 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 63-C,     ENG 62-C
S0550-0662 M 11 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 46-E,     ENG 65-C
S0550-0663 M 10 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 56-D,     ENG 61-C
S0550-0664 M 12 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 61-C,     KIS 42-E,     ENG 55-D
S0550-0665 M 11 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 47-E,     ENG 59-D
S0550-0666 M 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 60-C,     ENG 69-C
S0550-0667 M 11 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 41-E,     ENG 66-C
S0550-0668 M 11 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 45-E,     ENG 69-C
S0550-0669 M 9 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 50-D,     ENG 65-C
S0550-0670 M 13 III G/S 62-C,     HIS 59-D,     KIS 42-E,     ENG 57-D

S0550-0671 F 13 III
G/S 65-C,     GEO 50-D,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 53-D,     
BAM  26-F

S0550-0672 F 12 II
G/S 65-C,     GEO 60-C,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 56-D,     
BAM  34-F

S0550-0673 F 12 II
G/S 65-C,     GEO 49-E,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  41.5-E

S0550-0674 F 10 II
G/S 70-B,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  43-E

S0550-0675 F 10 II
G/S 60-C,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  28.5-F

S0550-0676 F 8 I
G/S 68-C,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  44-E

S0550-0677 F 9 I
G/S 60-C,     GEO 65-C,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  44-E

S0550-0678 F 9 I
G/S 53-D,     GEO 60-C,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  35-S

S0550-0679 F 11 II
G/S 65-C,     GEO 57-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  35-S

S0550-0680 F 11 II
G/S 61-C,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 56-D,     
BAM  41-E

S0550-0681 F 10 II
G/S 67-C,     GEO 68-C,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  51-D

S0550-0682 F 9 I
G/S 65-C,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  31.5-F

JUDICA AINEKISHA ELIAS  

JUELIA HASHIM KHALIDI  

MARY JULIUS ZACHARIA  

CECILIA RENATUS KAGYA  

DIANA DONATH KANENGERE  

ELFRIDA MATHEW MICHAEL  

FELISTER SOSTENES KANYOMOZA  

GRADNESS JULIUS BALELE  

IRENE JULIUS ONYANGO  

STEPHANO ONESMO KAHEMELA  
STEVEN MWEMEZI ROBERT  
WILFRED PETER JOSEPH  

ALICIA ANASETH SIMON  

ANETH ANGELO BOSA  

ANGELINA ALLEN DOBERE  

MASUMBUKO JOHN CHARLES  
NELIUS WILIANU DAUDI  
NGOCHO WAMAYA ALUGA  
PHILIUS BIGIRWA ELENEST  
RIVINUS MUTALEMWA SYLIVERIUS  
RONGINO RAPHAEL MNYAINGA  

EMILIANA NOVATH IZIDORY  
EMMANUEL MASANYIWA SAMSON  
FARAJI MUTAGAYWA IBUN  
MALIANUS MTENSA LEOPORD  
MARTINE SHIGELA CHARLES  
MASHIKU JAMES BENARD  

PENINA SOLOMONI BOLDMAN  
RENIDA ADAM TIMOTHEO  
ROSEMARY VICTOR THADEO  
ATHUMANI ALLY ATHUMANI  
DATIUS ELIUS MASENGE  
DEODATUS ALINJUNA DESDERY  

IDDA OSWARD WILIBARD  
IDDA SALAPION CLEMENCE  
IRENE KOKUNURA ALFRED  
IVETHA GEORGE TIBAZIGIZA  
NICE COSMAS ELIUFOO  
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S0550-0683 F 10 II
G/S 61-C,     GEO 69-C,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  40.5-E

S0550-0684 F 10 II
G/S 66-C,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  32-F

S0550-0685 F 13 III
G/S 51-D,     GEO 54-D,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 48-E,     
BAM  27-F

S0550-0686 F 13 III
G/S 65-C,     GEO 55-D,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 56-D,     
BAM  32-F

S0550-0687 M 12 II
G/S 68-C,     GEO 57-D,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  25-F

S0550-0688 M 10 II
G/S 64-C,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  54-D

S0550-0689 M 10 II
G/S 61-C,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  46.5-E

S0550-0690 M 13 III
G/S 49-E,     GEO 55-D,     CHE 40-E,     BIO 52-D,     
BAM  35-S

S0550-0691 M 12 II
G/S 60-C,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 51-D,     
BAM  32-F

S0550-0692 M 7 I
G/S 64-C,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  48-E

S0550-0693 M 9 I
G/S 67-C,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  40-E

S0550-0694 M 8 I
G/S 69-C,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  45-E

S0550-0695 M 9 I
G/S 61-C,     GEO 56-D,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  38-S

S0550-0696 M 7 I
G/S 70-B,     GEO 68-C,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  45.5-E

S0550-0697 M 9 I
G/S 69-C,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  56.5-D

S0550-0698 M 9 I
G/S 64-C,     GEO 57-D,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  51.5-D

S0550-0699 M 8 I
G/S 61-C,     GEO 60-C,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  51-D

S0550-0700 M 9 I
G/S 65-C,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  46.5-E

S0550-0701 M 11 II
G/S 51-D,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  35.5-S

S0550-0702 M 10 II
G/S 58-D,     GEO 68-C,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 60-C,     
BAM  52-D

S0550-0703 M 9 I
G/S 65-C,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 60-C,     
BAM  46-E

S0550-0704 M 9 I
G/S 67-C,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 60-C,     
BAM  36-S

S0550-0705 M 10 II
G/S 63-C,     GEO 57-D,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  41-E

S0550-0706 M 10 II
G/S 52-D,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  48-E

S0550-0707 M 10 II
G/S 61-C,     GEO 65-C,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 61-C,     
BAM  46.5-E

S0550-0708 M 10 II
G/S 63-C,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  39-S

MAGEZI KASSAN DAMIAN  

MANSOOR RUMANYIKA MOHAMED  

MUSSA NYAMAKA MKIBEN  

OSWARD MUGANYIZI ANANIASI  

PHOTIDACE PHORTUNATUS FRANCES  

EVODIUS MAJALIWA EMMANUEL  

FLAVIUS CHARLES CALORY  

FROLIAN LUHANGISA TITIANUS  

HENRY CASTORY LIMIHAGATI  

JOSWAM JOSEPH ROGATH  

JOVIANUS RWEYEMAMU GODFREY  

CLEDO LUCAS MNYAMBO  

DEUS DAMIAN RUKAMBABARA  

DEVIS DAUSON RAPHAEL  

DOTTO LUKINDA MATIGIZU  

EGBERT AMOS MAYILA  

ELISHA HENERICO GERVASE  

SALMA HAMAD NASSORO  

ABATH OBEDI BYAMUNGU  

ALEX MARCO HELAJOSE  

ALISEN ALFRED KAMUKAMA  

AYUBU MARCO CHARLES  

BARAKA KAROKOLA SAMWELI  

NICE SELESTINE KWILAGIRA  

OCKTAVINA KAROLI PAULO  

REWINA HERUMANI WILLIAM  
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S0550-0709 M 9 I
G/S 65-C,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  45-E

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA
CENTRE CATEGORY
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL
208 208 2.9038 3 / 72 8 / 207 Grade C (Good)
168 168 2.9762 27 / 60 78 / 181 Grade C (Good)
175 175 3.0714 23 / 65 81 / 188 Grade C (Good)
93 87 3.871 30 / 53 97 / 154 Grade D (Satisfactory)
66 65 3.2045 30 / 54 104 / 168 Grade C (Good)
39 39 3.3333 22 / 51 72 / 146 Grade C (Good)
39 39 2.7692 28 / 47 85 / 140 Grade C (Good)
43 43 2.9419 9 / 24 27 / 78 Grade C (Good)
82 66 4.1585 12 / 49 45 / 153 Grade D (Satisfactory)

A B C D E S          F
0 33 151 22 2 0          0
0 25 106 32 5 0          0
0 17 107 44 6 1          0
0 1 4 32 42 8          6
0 4 35 21 5 0          1
0 2 12 20 5 0          0
0 13 19 6 1 0          0
0 7 27 9 0 0          0
0 0 2 16 34 14          16

GENERAL STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
KAGERA
207
2.5007 Grade B (Very Good)
CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE
25 / 59
100 / 177

ECONOMICS

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE
SUBJECT NAME

ZAKARIA HANGWA SHAMBOTA  

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY

BAM 

SUBJECT
GEN. STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
ECONOMICS
BAM 
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